



\$~Suppl.-25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P. (C) 10309/2020 & CM APPL.2214/2021**

DEENBANDHU MALIK

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

Versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ASHA MENON

ORDER

% **21.01.2021**

The Hon'ble Division Bench could not assemble as Hon'ble Ms.
Justice Asha Menon is on leave today.

List on 18th March, 2021, the date fixed.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 21, 2021

js